
RMT 1230 (60 lb Class)Model #

*Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler

Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKERRMT RMT 1230(60 lb Class)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

The 60 lb class Pneuma�c breaker RMT 1230 is most suitable for challenging works such as cu�ng tarmac, breaking 
reinforced concrete, frozen ground, non-consolidated rock, boulders, pavement, asphalt etc. It is used for demoli�on, 
construc�on, renova�on, road construc�on, bridge work and repairs. All the daily service points are easily accessible 
so it is really fast and easy to maintain the hammer. 

100% parts interchangeability

Forged latch type retainer

Integral oil chamber in backhead

Easy access to daily service points

Four-bolt backhead – withstands rugged use

“Goose neck” Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and posi�oning

Tough construc�on and plant maintenance work

Medium to heavy concrete demoli�on

Breaking reinforced concrete, heavy road work & general 
demoli�on

Weight with silencer 

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (standard) - T022159

Shank size (op�on) - T022158

Retainer type

1350

Latch

30 kg

29 kg

660 mm

6 bar

30 l/s

60.3 mm

140 mm

19 mm

32 x 160 mm

28 x 160 mm

66 lb

64 lb

26”

87 psi

64 cfm

2.40”

5.50”

�⁄�”

1�⁄�” x 6�⁄�”

1�⁄�” x 6�⁄�”
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