

PAVING BREAKER

Construction / Demolition Tools

The 60 lb class Pneumatic breaker RMT 1230 is most suitable for challenging works such as cutting tarmac, breaking reinforced concrete, frozen ground, non-consolidated rock, boulders, pavement, asphalt etc. It is used for demolition, construction, renovation, road construction, bridge work and repairs. All the daily service points are easily accessible so it is really fast and easy to maintain the hammer.



What is good about it?

- 100% parts interchangeability
- Forged latch type retainer
- Integral oil chamber in backhead
- Easy access to daily service points
- Four-bolt backhead withstands rugged use
- "Goose neck" Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and positioning

Where it is used?

- Tough construction and plant maintenance work
- Medium to heavy concrete demolition
- Breaking reinforced concrete, heavy road work & general demolition

Specification

Model #	RMT 1230 (60 lb Class)
Weight with silencer	30 kg	66 lb
Weight without silencer	29 kg	64 lb
Length	660 mm	26"
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	30 l/s	64 cfm
Blows per minute	1350	
Piston dia	60.3 mm	2.40"
Piston stroke	140 mm	5.50"
Air inlet (BSP thread)	19 mm	3⁄4"
Shank size (standard) - T022159	32 x 160 mm	1¼" x 6¼"
Shank size (option) - T022158	28 x 160 mm	11/8" x 61/4"
Retainer type	Latch	

*Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers